Position

Campus Security Officer - Short
Term

Short Term Campus Security
Officer

Campus Security Officer - Short
Term

Short Term Campus Security
Officer

Campus Security Officer - Short
Term

Other Positions Held

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Office Of Safety And
Security -
Administration (Sc)
(Nbu Temporaries)

Office Of Safety And
Security -
Administration (Sc)
(Nbu Temporaries)

Office Of Safety And
Security -
Administration (Sc)
(Nbu Temporaries)

Office Of Safety And
Security -
Administration (Sc)
(Nbu Temporaries)

Office Of Safety And
Security -
Administration (Sc)
(Nbu Temporaries)

Total Wages

$9,582

$8,069

$6,648

$5,496

$2,604

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



