Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Campus Security Officer - Short Term		South Orange County Community College District	Office Of Safety And Security - Administration (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$9,582	\$0
Short Term Campus Security Officer		South Orange County Community College District	Office Of Safety And Security - Administration (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$8,069	\$0
Campus Security Officer - Short Term		South Orange County Community College District	Office Of Safety And Security - Administration (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$6,648	\$0
Short Term Campus Security Officer		South Orange County Community College District	Office Of Safety And Security - Administration (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$5,496	\$0
Campus Security Officer - Short Term		South Orange County Community College District	Office Of Safety And Security - Administration (Sc) (Nbu Temporaries)	\$2,604	\$0